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 BUSTE PRESENTATE 

Fornitori 

ID 
Denomina

zione 

Forma di 

partecip

azione 

Ragione 

sociale 
Sede legale PEC Email 

Data 

sottomis

sione 

00

01 

ARCOS 

ITALIA DI 

LATORRE 

GIORGIA 

Impresa 

o Società 

ARCOS 

ITALIA DI 

LATORRE 

GIORGIA 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia B

rindisi 

Città Brindi

si 

Indirizzo Vi

a ponte 

ferroviario 

20 

GIORGIALATORRE@LEGAL

MAIL.IT 
info@arcositalia.it 

27/11/2

023 

12:14:0

2 

00

02 

SIR 

SAFETY 

SYSTEM 

SPA 

UNIPERSO

NALE 

Impresa 

o Società 

SIR 

SAFETY 

SYSTEM 

SPA 

UNIPERSO

NALE 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia P

erugia 

Città Assisi 

Indirizzo VI

A DEI 

FORNACIAI 

- Z.I. 

S.MARIA 

DEGLI 

ANGELI 9 

AMM.NE@PEC.SIRSAFETY.

COM 
vendite@sirsafety.com 

27/11/2

023 

12:35:1

9 

00

03 

MODACO

M SRL 

Impresa 

o Società 

MODACO

M SRL 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia 

Modena 

Città Carpi 

Indirizzo VI

A SIEMENS 

4/12 

MODACOM@LEGALMAIL.I

T 
a.vignoli@modacom.it 

01/12/2

023 

10:53:1

8 

00

04 

DITTA 

GERMANI 

LUIGI 

Impresa 

o Società 

DITTA 

GERMANI 

LUIGI 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia F

ermo 

Città Grott

azzolina 

Indirizzo VI

A PADRE 

GERMANIABBIGLIAMENT

O@EXMAILPEC.IT 

info@germaniabbigliame

nto.it 

06/12/2

023 

10:17:0

5 



ID 
Denomina

zione 

Forma di 

partecip

azione 

Ragione 

sociale 
Sede legale PEC Email 

Data 

sottomis

sione 

GUIDO 

PIERGALLIN

A 2 

00

05 

Antinfortu

nistica La 

Luna Srl 

Impresa 

o Società 

Antinfortu

nistica La 

Luna Srl 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia V

icenza 

Città Villav

erla 

Indirizzo Vi

a S.L. 

Murialdo 

26 

ANTINFORTUNISTICALALU

NA@ITALIA-PEC.IT 

ufficiogare@antinfortuni

sticalaluna.it 

11/12/2

023 

15:51:1

7 

00

06 

COSMOBR

AND SRL 

Impresa 

o Società 

COSMOBR

AND SRL 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia B

ari 

Città Molfe

tta 

Indirizzo VI

A 

GAMBARD

ELLA ZONA 

ASI MAGLI 

A F LOTTO 

13 

cosmobrandsrl@pec.it info@cosmobrand.it 

13/12/2

023 

11:46:1

7 

00

07 

8quadro 

SRL 

Impresa 

o Società 

8quadro 

SRL 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia Li

vorno 

Città Livorn

o 

Indirizzo vi

a giovanni 

march 14/a 

OTTOQUADRO@PEC.IT 
amministrazioneottoqua

dro@gmail.com 

13/12/2

023 

12:21:3

1 

 


